QueendomBiz Associates Terms and Conditions



1. **Introduction**

Welcome to QueendomBiz Associates. By accessing and using our website, you agree to abide by the following Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with any of these terms, you are prohibited from using or accessing this site.

2. **Intellectual Property Rights**

We own and control all the copyright and other intellectual property rights in our website and the material on our website. All rights are reserved.

3. **License to Use Website**

You may view, download for caching purposes only, and print pages or other content from the website, provided that: you do not republish material from this website or reproduce or store material from this website in any public or private electronic retrieval system.

4. **Acceptable Use**

You must not use our website in any way that is unlawful, illegal, fraudulent, or harmful, or in connection with any unlawful, illegal, fraudulent, or harmful purpose or activity.

5. **Limitations**

In no event shall QueendomBiz Associates or its suppliers be liable for any damages arising out of the use or inability to use the materials on QueendomBiz Associates' website.

6. **Revisions and Errata**

The materials appearing on QueendomBiz Associates' website could include technical, typographical, or photographic errors. QueendomBiz Associates does not warrant that any of the materials on its website are accurate, complete, or current.

7. **Links**

QueendomBiz Associates has not reviewed all of the sites linked to its website and is not responsible for the contents of any such linked site.

8. **Modifications**

QueendomBiz Associates may revise these terms of use for its website at any time without notice.

9. **Governing Law**

These terms and conditions are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [Your Location] and you irrevocably submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts in that location.

If you have any questions about these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at support@queendombizassociates.com